
Upcoming Board Events 
 
 
 
Fri., Aug 30   2:00 p.m.  Meet and Greet w/Blair Hayes and Boti Bliss 
       Barton CC Theater hosted by Shafer Gallery 
 
 
 
Tues., Sept. 10  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Sept. 13 – 14  TBD   KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
       Neosho CCC 
 
Thurs. Sept. 19  5:00 p.m.  Great Bend Chamber After Hours 
       Nex-Tech Activity Learning Classroom, 
       C-150, Classroom Building 
 
Tues., Sept. 24  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Sept. 28  11:00 a.m.  Barton’s 50th Celebration 
       Barton Campus 
 
 
Tues., Oct. 8   4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Oct. 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
 
Tues., Nov. 12  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Nov. 26  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


